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Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org
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Intro to Hoopla and Libby
Wednesday, January 3 at 10:30am
For adults

Game On
Monday, January 8 at 3:30pm
Grades 9-12

Kids Can Cook: Apple Nachos
Wednesday, January 10 at 3:30pm
Ages 8-11

Tween Academy: Mini Masterpieces - 
Calligrams
Thursday, January 11 at 1pm
Ages 9-14

PAWS for Reading
Thursday, January 11 at 6:30pm
Ages 4-11

Hello Baby
Tuesdays, January 16, 23, & 30 9:30am
For pre-walking babies with a caregiver

Baby Steps
Tuesday, January 16, 23, & 30 10:45am
For one-year-olds

Just Dance Tournament
Tuesday, January 16 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Intro to Homesteading: Winter Sowing
Tuesday, January 16 at 6:30pm
For adults

On My Own
Wednesdays, January 17, 24, & 31 10am
For ages 3 1/2 - 5

STEAM Lab
Wednesday, January 17 at 3:30 & 6pm
Ages 6-11

After School Art Lab: Vision Boards
Wednesday, January 17 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Cooking the Books: Healthy Recipes for 
the New Year
Wednesday, January 17 at 6:30pm
For adults

Movers & Groovers
Thursday, January 18 & 25 at 9:30am
For children ages 2-3 1/2 with a caregiver

Family StoryTime
Thursdays, January 18 & 25 at 11am
For families with children ages birth-5

Escape the Time Machine
Monday, January 22 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Kids’ Academy: Hermit Crabs
Tuesday, January 23 at 11am & 1pm
Ages 6-11

Maryland Eagles
Tuesday, January 23 at 6:30pm
For adults

Starlight StoryTime
Wednesday, January 24 at 6pm
Ages 3-5

Life After High School: Healthy Eating 
on a Budget
Thursday, January 25 at 5pm
Grades 9-12

ABC...Come Play with Me
Saturday, January 27 at 11am
For families with children ages birth-5

Dungeons & Dragons: Getting into 
Character
Tuesday, January 30 at 5:30pm
For adults

Teen Cuisine: English Muffin Pizzas
Wednesday, January 31 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Retirement Planning 101: Mastering 
Strategies for a Secure Future
Wednesday, January 31 at 6:30pm
For adults


